
Sales Mangement Name Phone Email

National Sales Director & Partner Dan Krause (818) 427-1999 dan@cpfunds.com

Director of Institutional Partnerships Michael Taylor (202) 92-3347 mtaylor@cpfunds.com

Territory External Wholesaler Phone Email Internal Phone Email

Northeast Michael McGrath (617) 500-1971 mmcgrath@cpfunds.com Brooke Richard (617) 500-0886 brichard@cpfunds.com

PA/DE/S. NJ Mike Jones (610) 724-0576 mjones@cpfunds.com

N. NJ Matt Galvin (908) 601-0611 mgalvin@cpfunds.com

Mid-Atlantic Colin McCullough (803) 833-9083 colin@cpfunds.com

Southeast Lance Wordelmann (617) 519-1950 lance@cpfunds.com Chase Caldwell (754) 778-6866 ccaldwell@cpfunds.com

Midwest Spencer Bell (773) 251-3175 sbell@cpfunds.com

South Central Matt Parkhurst (713) 417-4070 matt@cpfunds.com Joe Hoard (872) 250-6995 jhoard@cpfunds.com

Northwest Don Fillinger (925) 391-6800 donf@cpfunds.com Logan Pester (925) 430-5205 lpester@cpfunds.com

Southwest Anthony Graves (858) 504-1545 agraves@cpfunds.com Tyler Smith (213) 766-0202 tsmith@cpfunds.com

Arizona Josh Duff (480) 989-9840 joshd@cpfunds.com

WHOLESALER TERRITORY MAP
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